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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Assembly District 40

 19,776 PUBLIC COUNTER

 79 EMERGENCY

 240 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 534 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,659 

 16,240 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 815 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 134 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 AMIRA SOLIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MAMMINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY PUCKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE HAYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE LANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVIE WONDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,196 

Unrecorded  3,463 

Assembly District 41

 22,546 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 424 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 312 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,371 

 14,021 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,902 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 783 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ALAN REDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY FIEDLER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,709 

Unrecorded  3,662 

Assembly District 42

 18,342 PUBLIC COUNTER

 36 EMERGENCY

 256 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 428 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,166 

 14,004 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,545 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 290 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 E NIKOLAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCK HARSHAW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,842 

Unrecorded  3,324 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Assembly District 43

 20,734 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 363 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 472 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,648 

 16,725 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,211 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 297 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 CANDY MALIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN COLTRANE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,235 

Unrecorded  3,413 

Assembly District 44

 23,054 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 474 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 557 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,263 

 15,143 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,855 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 778 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 CHARLES DOMINICO PANSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRET THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET L THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH D SCHAEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTUS CRELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCKEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERIS DROMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS S SHIELDS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,788 

Unrecorded  4,475 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Assembly District 45

 16,618 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 475 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 218 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,406 

 5,770 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,035 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 1,049 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 EDWARD GRIFFITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED RESNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN D GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN RANDAL STROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CORTES (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,859 

Unrecorded  3,547 

Assembly District 46

 18,630 PUBLIC COUNTER

 9 EMERGENCY

 574 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 321 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,609 

 8,468 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,356 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 853 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 JAMES MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J VESSAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GRAMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SYOAMPATA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,681 

Unrecorded  3,928 

Assembly District 47

 13,873 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 369 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 205 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,508 

 5,228 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,179 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 711 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 MITCHEL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,119 

Unrecorded  3,389 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Assembly District 48

 16,109 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 273 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 172 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,735 

 4,391 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,278 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 1,239 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABRAHAM BUCHINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHOKA JEGROO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN ZION WIGLASKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCRETIA R. POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE HERTZOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL FRITSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI JUSU LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 YONAH BLUMENFRECHT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,920 

Unrecorded  3,815 

Assembly District 49

 12,779 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 318 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 159 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,316 

 4,438 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,177 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 858 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 DENNIS CARBONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY ANDEDON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,476 

Unrecorded  2,840 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Assembly District 50

 19,344 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 264 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 644 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,329 

 13,793 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,914 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 381 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 BOGIE LOWENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET L THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINCOLN RESTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENNA STOFF (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,095 

Unrecorded  4,234 

Assembly District 51

 11,076 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 170 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 273 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,561 

 7,552 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,414 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 331 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 RENEE GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,298 

Unrecorded  2,263 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Assembly District 52

 35,319 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 EMERGENCY

 899 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 992 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  37,619 

 27,507 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,918 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 644 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 BRENT MELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KRUMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARIN K ORENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORAINE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE HOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SPAMPATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ITAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL APPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL D. GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SUTTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  31,085 

Unrecorded  6,534 

Assembly District 53

 16,303 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 EMERGENCY

 179 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 592 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,126 

 12,633 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 833 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 182 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 CHRIS REID (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAPHE EVANOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYDER FLEMING-JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 TANYA GENDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT MARTUSCIELLO VOID (WRITE-IN)

 3 ZIDANE LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,660 

Unrecorded  3,466 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Assembly District 54

 12,642 PUBLIC COUNTER

 32 EMERGENCY

 90 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 404 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,178 

 10,371 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 470 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 152 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH AVENS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,995 

Unrecorded  2,183 

Assembly District 55

 17,166 PUBLIC COUNTER

 83 EMERGENCY

 188 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 409 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,859 

 14,708 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 274 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 100 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 SEKOY MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,083 

Unrecorded  2,776 

Assembly District 56

 19,936 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 255 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 571 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,782 

 17,340 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 294 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 123 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 3 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON ASHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMOUNE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDEL RATPORT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,763 

Unrecorded  3,019 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Assembly District 57

 27,307 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 464 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 867 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  28,734 

 23,513 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 547 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 194 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ANNIE L. HSU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMIN CHAREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS JUKOFIKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC FALSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESSA SPEAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN G DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERSEUS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MYERS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  24,263 

Unrecorded  4,471 

Assembly District 58

 20,072 PUBLIC COUNTER

 6 EMERGENCY

 410 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 388 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,922 

 17,360 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 343 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 92 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 SHANEEK MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,796 

Unrecorded  3,126 

Assembly District 59

 22,800 PUBLIC COUNTER

 90 EMERGENCY

 406 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 330 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,675 

 14,384 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,235 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 1,057 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 STEWART MILSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  20,677 

Unrecorded  2,998 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Assembly District 60

 8,866 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 189 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 140 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,239 

 3,803 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,050 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 788 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 BOB SMITH (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,642 

Unrecorded  1,597 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings) - Kings County

 393,292 PUBLIC COUNTER

 350 EMERGENCY

 7,280 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 8,988 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  411,705 

 267,392 HARRIET L THOMPSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 60,645 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (REPUBLICAN)

 11,036 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABRAHAM BUCHINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN REDNER (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIRA SOLIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNIE L. HSU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MAMMINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHOKA JEGROO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN ZION WIGLASKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOGIE LOWENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT MELTZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CANDY MALIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMIN CHAREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES DOMINICO PANSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS CARBONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS JUKOFIKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 E NIKOLAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD GRIFFITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC FALSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESSA SPEAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIDEL CASTRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED RESNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRET THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HARRIET L THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY FIEDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY REID (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN D GIRSHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN RANDAL STROCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LEUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings) - Kings County

 2 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN COLTRANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN G DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J VESSAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CORTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON ASHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KRUMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUMOUNE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARIN K ORENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH AVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH D SCHAEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINCOLN RESTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORAINE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCRETIA R. POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTUS CRELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY PRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY PUCKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCKEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE HOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GRAMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDEL RATPORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHEL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE HERTZOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SPAMPATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SYOAMPATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL FRITSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERIS DROMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERSEUS JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ITAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI JUSU LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL APPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL D. GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAPHE EVANOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE HAYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENNA STOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCK HARSHAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE LANEY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:22:37PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - County (Kings) - Kings County

 1 RYDER FLEMING-JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEKOY MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANEEK MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MYERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVIE WONDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEWART MILSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 TANYA GENDELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS S SHIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY ANDEDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT MARTUSCIELLO VOID (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 2 YONAH BLUMENFRECHT (WRITE-IN)

 3 ZIDANE LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  339,182 

Unrecorded  72,523 
In one or more Election Districts in this contest, the number of votes reported exceeds the number of ballots reported.  See the attached 

discrepancy report.

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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